Utkani
Datum

03.09.2022
03.09.2022

10.09.2022
10.09.2022

10.09.2022
17.09.2022
24.09.2022
24.09.2022

28.09.2022

28.09.2022
01.10.2022
08.10.2022

Cas
14:00
14:30

14:00
14:00

14:30
14:00
10:00
15:00

13:30

14:00
10:00
17:00

EXTRALIGA MUZI - PLAY OFF/OUT

Kolo
QF1/1
QF2/1

FS1
QF2/2

QF1/2
FS2

SF2/1
SF1/1

SF1/2

SF2/2
SF2/3

Domaci
SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

T) Plazy
SKN Zatec

NK AUSTIN Vsetin
SK Sacung BeneSov 1947
TJ AVIA Cakovice

MNK mobilprovés Modfrice

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
TJ AVIA Cakovice

MNK mobilprovas Modfice

Hosté
NK AUSTIN Vsetin
SKN Zatec

SK Sacung Benedov 1947

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
T) Plazy
SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

'[J Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

MNK mobilprovas Modfice

TJ AVIA Cakovice
SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
TJ) AVIA Cakovice

Vysledek
5:3
5:2

5:1
0:5

0:5
2:5
5:1
5:2

3.5

5:4
5:3
5:3



